Notice of Determination	Appendix D
To:  Office of Planning and Research  U.S. Mail: Street Address:  P.O. Box 3044 1400 Tenth St., Rm 113  Sacramento, CA 95812-3044 Sacramento, CA 95814  □ County Clerk County of: Address:	From: Public Agency: Department of Water Resources Address: 3500 Industrial Blvd., 2nd Floor West Sacramento, CA 95691 Contact: Dan Riordan Phone: 916-802-4427  Lead Agency (if different from above):
	Address:
	Contact:Phone:
SUBJECT: Filing of Notice of Determination in compli Resources Code.	ance with Section 21108 or 21152 of the Public
State Clearinghouse Number (if submitted to State Clearinghouse Nu	nghouse): 2019039136
Project Title: Lookout Slough Tidal Habitat Restoration a	,
Project Applicant: California Department of Water Reso	urces
Project Location (include county): Solano and Yolo County	
This is to advise that the California Department of Water (Lead Agency or Re	
described project on 06/22/2022 and has made the described project.	e following determinations regarding the above
<ol> <li>The project [ will will not] have a significant effect</li> <li>An Environmental Impact Report was prepared for the A Negative Declaration was prepared for this project</li> <li>Mitigation measures [ were were not] made a contained. A mitigation reporting or monitoring plan [ was was 6. Findings [ were were not] was were not] was was 6. Findings [ were were not] made pursuant to the project</li> </ol>	his project pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  It pursuant to the provisions of CEQA.  Indition of the approval of the project.  as not] adopted for this project.  Was not] adopted for this project.
This is to certify that the final EIR with comments and responded to the General Public at 3500 Industrial Blvd., West Sacramento, CA 95691	
6/23/2022	Title: Chief Deputy Director, Department

Authority cited: Sections 21083, Public Resources Code. Reference Section 21000-21174, Public Resources Code.